Competition Results
17-Jul-2021: Saturday Stableford Medley

Rank
Comp

Men; A Grade

2

17
18
23
29
33

17/07/2021 4:54 PM

Grade

Golflink No

2181203388
2181200098
2181203512
2181200219
2181202001
2181201191
2181201833
2181201571
2181200286

Golfer
Name

Maguire, Christopher
Fairhall., Travis
Lilley, Jaylin.

Buman, Heath,
Aarons, David
Smith, Richard
Baxter, David
Baldock, Ronald

Anderson, Michael

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Grade GA

A Grade 9.0N
A Grade 11.5N
A Grade 9.9N
A Grade 14.2N
A Grade 7.2N
A Grade 5.3N
A Grade 6.6N
A Grade 11.1N

A Grade 6.3N

Golf System

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men

Daily

12
10

14

11

Score
Hole By Hole

Comp

35 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts

24 Pts

1of4



Rank
Comp

Men; B Grade

1

10
11
13
14
15
19
21
22
25
26
28
30
31
34
35
39
41
42

47

17/07/2021 4:54 PM

Grade

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Golflink No

2181200403
2181200632
2181201366
2181201921
2181203013
2181203513
2181200211
2181200475
2181202607
2181200881
2181202626
2181202348
2181203511
2181201812
2181201134
2181203213
2181202103
2181200717
2181202494
2181203455
2181203355
2061702003

2181200870

Golfer
Name

Hamson, Leslie
Moran, Les
Broadfoot, Allan
Wheeler, Jamie
Cottrell, Brian
Williams, Michael
Brown, Richard
Irving, Geoffrey
Jamieson, David
Weir, Tony
Bignell, Maxwell
Ritchie, Alfred
Lilley, Noah,
Bevz,, Oscar

Osborne, William

Hartigan, Stephen

Robards, Stephen

Richards, Philip
Nicoll, Anthony
Roach, Ian

Treharne, Larry
Lilley, Jonathan

Nelson,, Robert

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Fairbairn GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
17-Jul-2021: Saturday Stableford Medley

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

GA

20.8N
17.1N
16.1N
15.7N
21.0N
17.5N
18.2N
15.0N
17.5N
21.0N
19.5N
17.7N
14.7N
16.3N
19.9N
19.5N
20.3N
15.9N
18.0N
16.6N
19.4N
19.5N

20.7N

Golf System

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men

Daily

22
18
17
16
22
18
19
15
18
22
20
18
15
17
21
20
21
16
19
17
20
20
22

Score
Hole By Hole

Comp

37 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts
22 Pts

18 Pts

20f4



Rank
Comp

Men; C Grade

5
12
16
20
24
27
32
36
37
38
40
43
45
46

48

17/07/2021 4:54 PM

Grade

10
11
12
13
14

15

Golflink No

2181201259
2181200440
2181200229
2181203148
2180610727
2181202163
2181200214
2181201326
2181200875
2181200457
2181200276
2181201205
2181200469
2181200108

2181201586

Golfer
Name

Porter, Bryan

Brown, Craig

Geddes, Cecil,
Purcell, Tony

Cox, Guy

Herbert, Craig

Delphine, Michael

Griffiths, Steven.
Parkinson, Barry
McLucas, Ian

Collins, Rod

Chisholm, Stephen

Hughes, Arthur
Sewell, Noel

Smith , Nigel,

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Merewether GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
17-Jul-2021: Saturday Stableford Medley

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

GA

25.4N
32.1N
30.6N
30.2N
32.4N
21.6N
24.1N
32.9N
31.2N
29.4N
25.5N
24.4N
27.8N
28.5N

23.0N

Golf System

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men

Daily

27
34
32
32
34
23
25
35
33
31
27
26
29
30

24

Score
Hole By Hole

Comp

33 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts
22 Pts
19 Pts
18 Pts

18 Pts

3of4



Rank

Comp

Grade

Women; C Grade

44

17/07/2021

1

4:54 PM

Golflink No

2181201135

Golfer
Name

Osborne, Christine

Competition Results
17-Jul-2021: Saturday Stableford Medley

Handicap
Club Grade GA Course Daily
Tanilba Bay GC C Grade 22.6N |GA, Red, Women 26

Golf System

Score
Hole By Hole

507400067507660774

Comp

21 Pts

40of 4



